Shrouds and Attaching Hardware

Bottom view of
Top Shroud (item 9)




Shrouds and Attaching Hardware

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly

1 1026114 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-32 x 1/2") 1 2
2 1145420 Shroud, Controller, Black 1 1
3 1143701-NLA | NLA - Decal, Model - M41 1 1
4 1028484 Screw, Phillips Pan Head Tap (#10-32 x 1/2") 1 4
5 1035900 Decal, Transportation 1 1
6 1119281-NLA | NLA - Plate, Name, Patent Numbers 1 1
7 1114276 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#8-16 x 5/8") 1 6
8 1028516 Washer, Steel (3/16 x 7/16 x 1/16") 1 6
9 A 1145423 Top Shroud Assembly, Red 1 1
9 A 1145424 Top Shroud Assembly, Blue 1 1
10 1145419 Shroud, Black - Front 1 1
11 1025735 Locknut (#10-32) 1 2
12 1095489 Decal, Invacare 3-D Logo (2-1/2" L) 1 1

NOTE: A - Shroud

ncludes decals, items 3, 5-6 & 12.




